Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519023EN  page 1
December 10, 2024 2:27 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Dedicated up/down LED chambers for varied illumination levels
•	 Brushed or painted stainless steel available
•	 Back plate forms an irretrievable blade trap

2' and 4' Lengths;
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  FMB-X-4-LD4-2STD/1STD-50-UNV-82/87-EDC1-EL10W
                                                     FMB-D-4-LD4-1STD/1STD-40-UNV-80/86-EDD1-HS
	 FMB-D-4-LD4-0-2-STD-50-UNV-80/86-EDD-1-AM
	 FMB-S-4-LD4-1--LO-0-35-UNV-81/94-ED1D-SSP
Domestic Preferences Housing Length LED No. LEDs
Up
Illumination
Level Up
No. LEDs
Down
Illumination
Level Down
Color
Temperature
Domestic Preferences (7) Housing Length LED No. LEDs
Up
Illumination
Level Up
No. LEDs
Down
Illumination
Level Down
Color
Temperature
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
S=12 ga.
X=14 ga.
D=16 ga.
2=2'
4=4'
LD4=LED
Version 4.0
0=No Uplight
1=(1) LED Module
2=(2) LED Modules
[Blank]=No
Uplight
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
0=No Downlight
1=(1) LED Module Down
2=(2) LED Modules Down
[Blank]=No
Downlight
STD=Standard
LO=Low
HI=High
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K